Akal Academy

Fatehgarh Ganduan English Medium, Day Boarding, Co-Educational Public School Affiliated to CBSE e-mail: aafatehgarhganduan@akalacademy.ac.in

Fatehgarh Ganduan, V.P.O. Fatehgarh, Teh-Lehragaga, Distt. Sangrur (Pb)-148031 Managed by : The Kalgidhar Society, Baru Sahib(HP)

(Affiliation No. 1630355)

Parent Teacher Association (2021-22 & 2022-23)

The under mentioned have been appointed as Members of PTA at Akal Academy, Fatehgarh Ganduan to have effective interaction between teachers, Parents and Students and to deal with problems relating to them in the school. Regular meetings are held to keep the parents abreast of academic Performance of their wards.

Name	Designation	Address	Contact No.
Mrs. Swaran Kaur	Patron (Principal)	V.P.O. Cheema, Sangrur	98759-87262
Mr. Harindervir Singh	President (Parent)	V.P.O. Fatehgarh, Sangrur	90829-00014
Mr. Rajiv Arora	Member (Teacher- cum Secretary)	Sangrur	97793-34797
Mr. Sandeep Singh	Member (Teacher)	V.P.O. Hiron, Mansa	98782-47048
Ms. Parwinder Kaur	Member (Teacher-cum- Joint Secretary)	V.P.O. Gaga, Sangrur	94636-70903
S. Darshan Singh	Member (Parent)	V.P.O. Ganduan, Sangrur	98727- 58422
S. Gurpreet Singh	Member (Parent)	V.P.O. Ganduan, Sangrur	81469-91536
S. Harwinder Singh	Member (Parent)	V.P.O. Dola Singh Wala, Sangrur	98775-62297
S. Angrej Singh Virk	Member (Parent)	V.P.O. Banganwali, Sangrur	94174-36816
Mrs. Charanjit Kaur	Member (Parent)	V.P.O. Fatehgarh, Sangrur	94642-70747

Manager 2

Akal Academy Fatehgarh Ganduan (Sangrur)

Principal

AKAL ACADEMY Fatehgarh Ganduan (Distt. Sangrur) Affiliated to CBSE Vide No. 1630355